S3900
SERIES
Product Overview
S3900 Series is a next-generation of
aggregation 10GE switch introduced by BDCOM. It is
targeted at the IP MAN(metropolitan area network),
government and enterprise networks, Internet café
and diskless working environment. It is developed on

Features
6
Ordering Information
Item Description
S3900-24T6X
S3900-24S8T6X
S3900-48T6X
S3900-48M6X
S3900-48S6X
S3900  Series  switch
24-Port Gigabit RJ45 + 6-Port 10G SFP+ L3 Stackable Managed Switch (2 power slots, single
hot-swap AC-220V  power supply, with cooling fan, 1U, 19-inch rack-mounted installation)
24-Port Gigabit SFP + 8-Port Gigabit RJ45 + 6-Port 10G SFP+ L3 Stackable
Managed Switch (2 power slots, single hot-swap AC-220V  power supply, with
cooling fan, 1U, 19-inch rack-mounted installation)
48-Port Gigabit RJ45 + 6-Port 10G SFP+ L3 Stackable Managed Switch (2 power
slots, single hot-swap AC-220V power supply, with cooling fan, 1U, 19-inch rack-
mounted installation)
24-Port Gigabit RJ45 + 24-Port Gigabit SFP + 6-Port 10G SFP+ L3 Stackable
Managed Switch (2 power slots, single hot-swap AC-220V  power supply, with
cooling fan, 1U, 19-inch rack-mounted installation)
48-Port Gigabit SFP + 6-Port 10G SFP+ L3 Stackable Managed Switch ( 2 power
slots, single AC-220V hot-swap power supply, with cooling fan, 1U, standard 19 inch
rack-mounted installation)
SFP+LX-SM-1270-10
SFP+LX-SM-1330-10
SFP+LX-SM-1270-20
SFP+LX-SM-1330-20
SFP+LX-SM-1270-40
SFP+LX-SM-1330-40
SFP+TX
SFP+SX
SFP+LX-10
SFP+LX-20